
Vorteile // Features

Mini Spiegel mit eingebautem 1600 mAh Lithium-Akku
Mini mirror with built-in 1600 mAh lithium polymer battery pack

2 Spiegel (normal & 3-Fach vergrößert)
2 mirrors (normal & 3-times magnified)

Eingebautes LED-Ringlicht für MakeUp bei schlechtem Licht
Built-in LED ring light for makeup in the dark

2.1A USB-Buchse zum schnellen Aufladen von  
Smartphone, Tablet etc.
2.1A USB output for fast charging smartphones, tablets, etc.

Micro-USB Eingang zum Laden des Spiegels
Micro USB input for charging the mirror

LED-Ladestatusanzeige
LED battery level indicator 

Spiegel mit Akku // mirror with battery pack

PEARL MINI
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PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-LILY-DAY]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-LILY-NIGH]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-SAKURA-GR]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-SAKURA-GO]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-COMIC-HAN]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-LEOPARD]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-ZEBRA-PIN]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-COMIC-BLO]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-ZEBRA-BW]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-EGGS-GRAY]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-EGGS-GREE]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-COMIC-PIN]

PEARL Mini
[HYPL1600-POPSICLE]



Alle Maße und Gewichtsangaben sind Circa-Werte. Design-Änderungen und Farbabweichungen zu den Abbildungen sind möglich. Technische Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten.
All sizes and weights are approximate. Design modification and colour deviations as compared with the illustration are possible. We reserve the right to technical changes without notice. Errors excepted.
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Spiegel mit Akku // mirror with battery pack

PEARL

Technische Daten // Technical Data

Beschreibung // Description

Pearl Mini ist ein modischer Taschenspiegel mit integrierter Powerbank, mit dem Smartphones, Tablets oder andere 
Geräte mit USB-Anschluss geladen werden können. Pearl wurde entwickelt, um eine handliche Möglichkeit zu bieten, 
ein Smartphone oder Tablet auch unterwegs laden zu können. Pearl ist die ideale Lösung, da er einen mobilen Akku 
mit einem weiteren nützlichen Accessoire kombiniert. 
Mit seiner schmalen Form und dem geringen Gewicht lässt sich der LED-Spiegel extrem leicht verstauen und überall 
mit hinnehmen. Er ist nicht nur für die Handtasche, sondern auch das perfekte Geschenk für jedermann!

Pearl is a stylish compact mirror with an integrated battery pack that can charge  smartphones, tablets or any USB 
powered devices.  Pearl is designed to provide a handy way to charge a smartphone or tablet while on the move. 
Pearl is the perfect solution which combines the portable USB battery with another useful accessory. It comes with 
a colour matching microfibre pouch which also has a separate compartment for cables and credit cards. Pearl’s slim 
and lightweight design makes it extremely portable, fun to use, and it is the perfect accessory for any occasion. Not 
only is Pearl for your handbag, it is also the perfect gift for anyone!

CULLMANN
Exklusive Distribution der Marke HYPER in Deutschland

Vertretung // Distribution

Artikel-Nr.
Item no.

Modell
Model

Farbe
Colour

EAN
EAN

HYPL1600-COMIC-BLO 
HYPL1600-COMIC-BLO

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Comic blond 
comic blond

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14486 9 
6941921 14486 9

HYPL1600-COMIC-HAN 
HYPL1600-COMIC-HAN

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Comic Hand 
comic hand

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14454 8 
6941921 14454 8

HYPL1600-COMIC-PIN 
HYPL1600-COMIC-PIN

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Comic pink 
comic pink

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14485 2 
6941921 14485 2

HYPL1600-EGGS-GRAY 
HYPL1600-EGGS-GRAY

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Spiegelei grau
fried egg grey

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14482 1 
6941921 14482 1

HYPL1600-EGGS-GREE 
HYPL1600-EGGS-GREE

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Spiegelei grün 
fried egg green

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14481 4  
6941921 14481 4

HYPL1600-LEOPARD 
HYPL1600-LEOPARD

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Leopard 
leopard

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14477 7 
6941921 14477 7

HYPL1600-LILY-DAY 
HYPL1600-LILY-DAY

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Taglilie 
daylily

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14478 4 
6941921 14478 4

HYPL1600-LILY-NIGH 
HYPL1600-LILY-NIGH

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Nachtlilie 
nightlily

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14479 1 
6941921 14479 1

HYPL1600-POPSICLE 
HYPL1600-POPSICLE

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Wassereis 
popsicle

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14480 7 
6941921 14480 7

HYPL1600-SAKURA-GO 
HYPL1600-SAKURA-GO

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Sakura gold 
sakura gold

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14483 8 
6941921 14483 8

HYPL1600-SAKURA-GR 
HYPL1600-SAKURA-GR

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Sakura grün 
sakura green

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14484 5 
6941921 14484 5

HYPL1600-ZEBRA-BW 
HYPL1600-ZEBRA-BW

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Zebra schwarz/weiß 
zebra black/white

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14476 0 
6941921 14476 0

HYPL1600-ZEBRA-PIN 
HYPL1600-ZEBRA-PIN

PEARL Mini
PEARL Mini

Zebra pink 
zebra pink

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

73,5 mm
2.89 inch

18 mm
0.71 inch

80 g
0.18 lbs

6941921 14475 3 
6941921 14475 3


